
MODULAR 

• With extra Lumen Packages up to 
21700 lm.

LENSES
• 4 different optics for countless 
optic combinations

4 SIZE OPTIONS
• LOWbay XF 104 1250mm

• LOWbay XF 106 1850mm

• LOWbay XF 204 1250mm

• LOWbay XF 304 1250mm

OPTICS
• Impact rating IK08/5J

MOUNTING OPTIONS
• P2000 mount

• Ceiling mount

• Suspended / Pendant 

KEY FEATURES
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kV Protection:
Up to 4kV

IP Rating:
Indoor

Impact 
Resistance:

IK08/5J

Optional:
Bluetooth, Wifi, 
Dali & Bi Level

Other sizes, lenses, drivers and wattages available. 
Call or email for full brochure and prices.

LOWbay XF
For commercial 
environments that require 
a little less punch but 
the same exceptional 
distribution look no 
further the Lowbay XF

Raw Lumen:
Effective Lumen:

240V:
Raw Efficacy:
Effective Efficacy:

Max ambient:
L&B:

12720 lm
11316 lm

72W
180 lm/w
160 lm/w

30°C
L80 B10
50K Hrs 

24600 lm
20784 lm

147W
168 lm/w
142 lm/w

30°C
L80 B10
50K Hrs 

1250 mm

LOWbay XF 304

P2000 Mount

Lenses
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Optional:
Bluetooth, Wifi, Dali 
& Bi Level. Casambi App 
featured above.

5000K standard 
3000K, 4000K, 

6500K available
CR>80 R9>13

5 year warranty:
Please visit 
www.energywise.co.za
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QMS-LXF-EWSP-240318

sales@energywise.co.za | www.energywise.co.za | T: +27 31 764 2345 
Physical address: Unit 5 Edstan Business Park, 2 Ibhubesi Road, 

Riverhorse Valley, Durban, South Africa, 4017
Postal address: PO Box 1166, Kloof, South Africa, 3640

Better Light 
Through Research.

Designed and 
Manufactured by

Shackle / 
Pendant

*25°C is for Textbooks, Not Africa’s Sun:
All EW Lights are designed for the 35°C Reality.


